

2nd 2 a/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - <u>constr of</u>					
<u>road from parshurampur</u>					
<u>Hanuman mandir to</u>					
<u>Hanuman prashasti road</u>					
<u>under PMGSY HDB (Aushah)</u>					
<u>Agency - Alak Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement no - 143BD/2024-25</u>					
<u>Agreement Value - 12287400.00</u>					
<u>constr cost 11311652.00</u>					
<u>maintenance cost - 975748.00</u>					
<u>Date of work order - 3-11-2024</u>					
<u>Date of completion - 2-11-2025</u>					

<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(i) providing & fixing					
bench mark					
vide TM B P-6					
Qty 2 Nos					
@ 5019.13/each RS 10038.00					
(ii) providing & fixing					
reference pillar					
vide TM B P-6					
Qty 5 Nos					
@ 2337.23/each RS 11686.00					
(2) clearing and grubbing					
road land					
vide TM B P-6					
Qty 8.52 Hec					
@ 76926.08/Hec RS 655202.0					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) providing granular sub base					
Vide TMB P-7					
Qty 413.02/m ³					
@ 32.54-62/m ³ RS 1380512.00					
(8) providing, laying, spreading and compacting WBM 9.5mm					
Vide TMB P-7					
Qty 188.72m ³					
@ 5388-25/m ³					
					- RS 1016984.00
(9) providing & fixing masonry in formwork sign board					
Vide TMB P-7					
Qty 3 Nos					
@ 15609.94/m ² RS 46830.00					
					RS 3125782.00
Add 1.7 L.C					RS 312581.00
Add 18.7.5.5T					RS 569641.00
Add S.F					RS 63407.00
					RS 3783088.00
Less 18.5H. below					RS 700249.00
Vide TMB P-9					RS 3082839.00
Deduct previous pay					RS 1843573.00
					Continuation RS 1239266.00

20-3-25
J.F

20/03/25
AE.

28/3